
Deli Serdang Enduro 2017
Sibolangit | North Sumatrera / 17.09.2017

Detailed evaluation
YAZID, KUSMAWATI
Club: POLYGON MELETZ UMS RACING TEAM
Number: 11

Enduro E Bike

Category:
Women Open

Total time: 29:08.68

Rank in course: 13 (of 172)
Best time in course: 26:05.26
Rank in category: 1(of 11)
Best time in the category: 29:08.68

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

21:20.16
20:58.11
17:18.34
8:10.57

Pos
Cat.

1
1
3
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-

7:19.54
-

Pos
Total
32
17
87
12

Stage score

Behind
Total

10:16.01
2:29.68
12:14.13
0:38.10

Total
Time

20:58.11
20:58.11
29:08.68

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-

Pos
Total
12
17
17
13

Total ranking

Behind
Total

-
2:29.68
2:29.68
3:03.42
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