

Detailed evaluation

YAZID, KUSMAWATI Total time: 29:08.68

Club: POLYGON MELETZ UMS RACING TEAM

Number: 11

Enduro Rank in course: 13 (of 172)

Best time in course: 26:05.26

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 11)

Women Open Best time in the category: 29:08.68

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	21:20.16	1	-	32	10:16.01			-	12	-
Stage 2	20:58.11	1	-	17	2:29.68	20:58.11	1	-	17	2:29.68
Stage 3	17:18.34	3	7:19.54	87	12:14.13	20:58.11	1	-	17	2:29.68
Stage 4	8:10.57	1	-	12	0:38.10	29:08.68	1	-	13	3:03.42

Timing by SPORTident